1 TOPWR-300P04 300(L)*19.5(W)*13.5(H)mm 200 Lm DC24V 3.5W
2 TOPWR-450P04 450(L)*19.5(W)*13.5(H)mm 300 Lm DC24V 4.5W
3 TOPWR-600P04 600(L)*19.5(W)*13.5(H)mm 400 Lm DC24V 6W
4 TOPWR-1000P04 1000(L)*19.5(W)*13.5(H)mm 700 Lm DC24V 9.5W
5 TOPWR-1200P04 1200(L)*19.5(W)*13.5(H)mm 900 Lm DC24V 12W
Accessories, Installation & Packaging
HAICHANG OPTOTECH CO., LTD.
Add: No.8,Wei Tai Road,Shi Yan Town,Bao'an District,Shenzhen,Guangdong Province,China.